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LAG WABCO 2 AXEL Axles Rolling System + BE apk 03-2025

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Accessories

Description
YB4A50032CL045872

€6.750,-
Box body
2012

045872

YB4A50032CL045872

0 km

Other

D TRsks, ...,

33.000 kg
21.950 kg

9.050 kg

1.350 cm

248 cm

265 cm

Anti-lock braking system
Rear doors
Stairs
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